
District Name Email 
1 Sue Morrisson suecfnp@gmail.com
1 Shannon Bibbee s.bibbee@gmail.com 
1 Kim Remak kimremak@gmail.com 
1 Ellen Jernigan johnandellen67@gmail.com 
1 Donna Ruth Roberts donnaruthroberts@gmail.com 
1 Edward Holliday edleslie@yahoo.com
1 Jimmy Stephens jmsredhead2011@gmail.com 
1 Keith Heard briankeithheard@gmail.com
1 DuJuana Thompson dujuanathompson@gmail.com 
1 Neil Whaley neil_pres@yahoo.com 
1 Pat Nozinich pnozinich@reagan.com 
1 Giles Ward gilesward1948@gmail.com 
1 Faye Dillard fayegdillard@gmail.com

2 J.R. Jones jrjones@sanjoinc.com 
2 Liles Williams lilesbwilliams@yahoo.com 
2 Phil Buffington phil.buffington@arlaw.com 
2 Nat McMullen nathanmcmullen@yahoo.com 
2 Webster Franklin wfranklin@tunicatravel.com
2 John Dean, Jr. jdean@deanlandmart.com 
2 Betty Coleman tobecoleman@att.net
2 John Philip Land landjpl118@yahoo.com 
2 Blake Ferret blakeferretti@hotmail.com 
2 Lydia Chassaniol lydia@duckwood.net 
2 Eric Biedenharn ericbjr@att.net
2 Ken Strachan kenstrachan74@yahoo.com 

3 Marnita Henderson marnita@oktibbehagop.org
3 Dana Stringer dss39047@yahoo.com 
3 Kyle Cockrell cfm2k15@yahoo.com
3 Beau Cox beaucox1@gmail.com 
3 Cheryl Sparkman sparkmanfarms@att.net 
3 Tyler Norman ctylernorman@gmail.com 
3 Renee Lambert rolamber@aol.com 
3 Marcy Scoggins marcytscoggins@gmail.com
3 Beth Hamilton emham22@gmail.com 
3 Donnie Caughman dncaughman@yahoo.com 
3 Paul Brown pbrown5205@aol.com
3 John Roberts gopjohnroberts@gmail.com

4 Frank Genzer frank@genzer-whlc.com 
4 Wayne Tisdale lwaynetisdale@gmail.com 
4 Brandon Payne brandon@thepaynegroup.org
4 Vivian Dailey vdailey@cableone.net
4 Mike Ezell mike_ezell@co.jackson.ms.us
4 Derek Arrington darrington@hoodlegal.net
4 Mike Tyson tysonprcgop@gmail.com 
4 Nell Frisbie nellfrisbie@gmail.com
4 Jeff Howell rcnursery@bellsouth.net 
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4 Cheryl Cranford ccranfordre@gmail.com 
4 John Parker jparker@jparkerservices.com 
4 Kay Patterson kay@fredbuhrerrealestate.com
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